
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative bank Ltd. Katihar 

Shift-1      Date: 18.07.2025      Time: 10:00 AM-01:00  PM 

Post Name:   CEO cum Manager 

S.N. Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20251387290 MANGAN MAHALDAR 17/05/1995 

2 BSCB2025166147 Vivek Kumar Oraon 30/12/1988 

3 BSCB20251234236 NOOR AYAZ MAZHER 14/10/1996 

4 BSCB20251764713 MANU KUMAR 28/02/1993 

5 BSCB20251281667 JAYANT KUMAR 21/08/2000 

6 BSCB20251503899 BRAJNANDAN DAS 05/02/1987 

7 BSCB20251535336 PRIYATAM KUMAR SAH 05/02/1999 

8 BSCB20251830500 Pintu Rajak 06/03/2002 

9 BSCB20251387800 Lusi kumari 05/02/1999 

10 BSCB20251904059 GAUTAM KUMAR 12/06/1989 

11 BSCB20251319373 AJAY KUMAR SAH 08/01/1998 

12 BSCB20251325123 SHIV SHANKAR BANSFOR 05/01/1993 

13 BSCB2025134052 HARSH KUMAR 05/06/2002 

14 BSCB2025163075 SURAJ KUMAR SINGH 04/05/1999 

15 BSCB20251654819 MD ANIS ALAM 11/09/1987 

16 BSCB20251449694 Amit ranjan 28/02/1994 

17 BSCB2025148275 Manish Kumar 21/08/2001 

18 BSCB20251385435 AJAY KUMAR SAHA 15/02/1996 

19 BSCB20251972112 Shilpa Bharti 02/01/1996 

20 BSCB20251274580 Akash Kumar 29/12/1996 

21 BSCB20251967664 SUNIL KUMAR DAS 01/02/1988 

22 BSCB20251143724 Atul Kumar 12/12/1996 

23 BSCB20251420425 Shashank 21/01/1993 

24 BSCB20251666280 MD AADIL ANSARI 06/11/1994 

25 BSCB20251365983 Ankit Kumar Anshu 01/01/2001 

26 BSCB20251739114 ONKAR BHARTI 06/01/1995 

27 BSCB20251425447 NISHA BHARTI 25/01/1996 

28 BSCB20251557977 Parwez Alam 02/02/1998 

29 BSCB20251162025 Piyush kranti 14/05/1999 

30 BSCB20251598778 Abhishek Nawneet 19/03/1988 

31 BSCB20251125116 Md Noor Faisal 11/03/1992 

32 BSCB20251976825 Akash Kumar 29/12/1996 

33 BSCB20251989864 NILAM KUMARI 27/01/2002 

34 BSCB20251929799 SHOUMYA PRAKASH 25/09/1991 

35 BSCB2025159948 Shekh Jeniush 20/11/1999 

36 BSCB20251244393 RAJNISH  AZAD 24/11/1999 

37 BSCB20251596348 Nisha kumari 26/05/1997 

38 BSCB20251434697 SK CHAND 23/02/2000 

39 BSCB2025126043 ROHAN KUMAR SAH 20/04/2001 

40 BSCB20251889929 PRINCE KUMAR 09/09/2002 



41 BSCB20251310777 DIVYA JYOTI 25/02/1998 

42 BSCB2025161855 PRIYA RANDHIR KUMAR 02/08/1996 

43 BSCB2025141628 SHUBHAM KUMAR 07/05/2000 

44 BSCB20251107950 BHOLE SHANKAR 15/03/2002 

45 BSCB20251848459 Raja Kumar 06/05/1996 

46 BSCB202516639 MOHD FAIZUL HAQUE 02/06/1997 

47 BSCB20251347815 SUJIT BARNWAL 10/11/1990 

48 BSCB20251625275 VIKAS KUMAR 25/04/1990 

49 BSCB20251629703 SADDAM AZAM 18/12/1991 

50 BSCB20251206526 PAWAN KUMAR 15/01/1999 

51 BSCB20251475871 BINOD KUMAR DAS 01/07/1986 

52 BSCB20251154940 Vikash Kumar Yadav 02/08/1992 

53 BSCB20251785642 TUSHAR KUMAR 25/04/2002 

54 BSCB20251658309 MANVENDRA KUMAR MAURYA 10/07/1994 

55 BSCB20251600254 MD QUDRAT ALAM 05/05/1994 

56 BSCB20251748745 SHAMBHU PRASAD SHARMA 03/06/1986 

57 BSCB20251652776 PRASHANT ANAND 08/08/1994 

58 BSCB20251825574 CHHOTU RAJAK 03/05/1994 

59 BSCB202512700 Balram Kumar 26/11/2003 

60 BSCB20251347165 ASHUTOSH KUMAR VERMA 03/01/1987 

61 BSCB20251425891 Avinash Kumar Singh 14/09/2000 

 


